
LİNEER LED RP-2000 SERISI ÜRÜN DETAYI 

GÖVDE 

PMMA kapak  
Aluminyum eloksal gövde 

GERİLİM 

230 VAC  

RENK SICAKLIĞI 

2700 K 
3000 K 
4000 K 
5000 K 

KAPAK TİPİ 

Mat   MO 

ÜRÜN AÇIKLAMALARI

UYGULAMA ALANLARI 

İçmekan 

EK AKSESUARLAR 

Acil Durum Kiti

MONTAJ 

Sarkıt 

3000K

4000K

5000K

IP40

KONTROL SİSTEMİ 

1-1OV 
DALI 
ON/OFF

85

64
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RP 2000 SERİSİ ÜRÜNLER

ÜRÜN KODU LED/MT LED LUMEN/MT GÜÇ 
RENK 

SICAKLIĞI
KORUMA 
SINIFI

RP-2000 72 LED/MT 5630 2500 LM/MT 30 W/MT

2700

IP 40
3000

4000

5000
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